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Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam % ScoreC ME H B Err

2266 Gitte Donvig HARMONIE W1
Mary & Robert Hanna,M/07/BR/173/GER/WB,Hotline/TBA/-VIC

70.147 (1) 70.000 (1) 70.35371.029 (1) 72.353 (1) 68.235 (2) 0

222 Sally-ann Quigley LARA PINTA ORLANDO2
Janice Usherwood ,G/06/BL/172/AUS/AWHA,His Highness /Larapinta Alicia/MetallNSW

70.000 (2) 68.382 (2) 68.52965.441 (6) 67.794 (3) 71.029 (1) 0

7107 Robert Schmerglatt CALLUM PARK STARBUCKS3
Karen Miller,G/09/BL/172/GER/OLDBG,Sarkozy/Vedette/Feiner SternNSW

67.206 (3) 68.088 (3) 67.29465.441 (6) 68.235 (2) 67.500 (4) 0

6219 Helen Macaskill F1 SONNY BILL4
Helen Macaskill,G/09/BR/166/AUS/WB,Don Schfro/Stirling Sorbet/-NSW

65.735 (9) 67.794 (5) 65.94165.882 (4) 66.029 (6) 64.265 (8) 0

3172 Gina Montgomery ARTES LAURIES GIFT5
Amanda Jakins,G/10/DC/174/AUS/HANN,Lauries As/Remi Pinot Noir/-NSW

66.765 (5) 67.059 (6) 65.91266.912 (2) 64.853 (10) 63.971 (10) 0

585 Eliza Cullen DOBRIA DE JEU6
Eliza Cullen,M/08/BL/170/NED/KWPN,Deniro/tia mabria/-QLD

64.412 (15) 66.471 (7) 65.79466.765 (3) 66.471 (5) 64.853 (7) 0

1337 Zoe Dennis GLOGAU7
Marshall Dennis,M/03/GR/172/AUS/HANN,Gymnastik Star/Kinnordy Grunau/-VIC

64.853 (13) 68.088 (3) 65.76565.588 (5) 67.206 (4) 63.088 (15) 0

7774 Antoinette Lorimer CALLUM PARK RADCLIFFE8
Antoinette Lorimer,G/09/DC/164/AUS/OLDBG,Royal Hit/Show Promise /-NSW

64.853 (13) 65.294 (13) 64.97163.529 (12) 65.735 (7) 65.441 (6) 0

5511 Kristy Battista JAG CLASSIQUE9
Kristy Battista,G/07/DB/170/AUS/AWHA,Cassius/Lucy/MonopolQLD

65.441 (10) 63.088 (19) 64.88264.559 (10) 64.412 (13) 66.912 (5) 0

758 Catherine Cupit AL PACINO10
Catherine Cupit,G/05/BL/170/NED/KWPN,Sandro Hit/Gerlinneke/-NSW

66.618 (6) 66.324 (8) 64.70662.500 (16) 64.265 (14) 63.824 (11) 0

245753 Holly Leach HP FRESCO10
holly leach,S/10/DB/165/AUS/OLDBG,Fackeltanz/HP Leibelei/landerNZL

66.235 (8) 65.647 (11) 64.70663.000 (15) 65.647 (8) 63.000 (17) 1

620 Amelia Kristan ROCK ROYALTY K12
Amelia Kristan,G/06/GR/166/AUS/WB,Royal Diamond/Ego Gypsy/-NSW

63.529 (17) 66.176 (9) 64.50060.882 (21) 64.118 (15) 67.794 (3) 0

9762 Eliza Newton KALIMNA HOTSHOT13
Eliza Newton,G/09/BA/185/AUS/WB,Blue Hors Hotline/Kalimna Dharma/-NSW

65.000 (12) 65.588 (12) 64.14761.471 (18) 65.294 (9) 63.382 (12) 0

671 Julie Bland JORDAN14
Julie Bland,G/07/BA/166/AUS/WB,Jive Magic/Russia R/Regardez MoiQLD

65.294 (11) 64.853 (15) 64.05963.235 (14) 63.676 (18) 63.235 (14) 0
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6940 Leanne Cameron GOTICO PARK REGARLO15
Leanne Cameron,G/07/CH/166/AUS/AND,Mayville Lodge Jacara/Gotico Park Roleena/-NSW

63.382 (19) 65.000 (14) 63.97163.529 (12) 64.559 (11) 63.382 (12) 0

570 Lewis Newton FERDINAND MD16
Lewis Newton,G/07/DB/170/AUS /WB,-/-/-NSW

67.059 (4) 60.441 (23) 63.85364.706 (9) 64.559 (11) 62.500 (19) 0

3745 Kaz Roe KR FAIT ACCOMPLI (HAN)17
Kaz Roe,G/10/BA/165/AUS/HANN,Fishermans Friend/Donna Bonita/Don BoscoQld

64.118 (16) 63.676 (17) 63.79465.294 (8) 63.824 (17) 62.059 (21) 0

7754 Katharine Dennis CAVALIERE ZIPPO18
Katharine Dennis,G/04/DB/170/NED/KWPN,Rubiquil/Tara Manda N/FerroNSW

66.324 (7) 65.735 (10) 63.67660.294 (23) 64.118 (15) 61.912 (22) 0

3827 Rebecca Williams-o' HOLLINGROVE DAZZLER19
Rebecca Williams-OBrien,G/01/CH/166/AUS/HANN,Dancier/Santa Fe/Sandro HitVIC

63.529 (17) 63.235 (18) 62.76561.471 (18) 61.471 (21) 64.118 (9) 0

5856 Lewis Newton DS BURLINGTON BERTIE20
Moira Kelly,G/04/DB/166/AUS /SWB,Briar 899/Donner Cherry/-NSW

62.647 (20) 61.912 (20) 62.61863.971 (11) 61.471 (21) 63.088 (15) 0

2808 Sarah Hanslow REVELWOOD DESTINY21
Sarah Hanslow,M/06/BL/165/AUS/HANN,Depardieu/Richmeed Lara/-NSW

59.559 (24) 64.853 (15) 61.82460.441 (22) 63.088 (19) 61.176 (23) 0

756 Shaun France RIONNARC22
Shaun France,M/08/BL/175/AUS/WB,Regardez Moi/Jato/-NSW

61.176 (23) 60.882 (22) 61.14761.324 (20) 61.618 (20) 60.735 (24) 0

3737 Jeremy Janjic BASTIAAN 51023
Katrina Routson,S/08/BL/164/NED/FRI,Jisse 433/Tsjerk 328/-NSW

61.618 (22) 60.000 (25) 60.85358.529 (25) 61.471 (21) 62.647 (18) 0

9640 Melinda Hart FRIDAY MIDNIGHT K24
Melinda Hart,M/10/BL/175/Ger/HANN,Florencio 1/Rotspon mare/RotsponNSW

61.912 (21) 60.147 (24) 60.58860.147 (24) 60.294 (26) 60.441 (25) 0

5733 Susan Elekessy CALLUM PARK GRENADINE25
Susan Elekessy,M/01/CH/16/AUS/WB,Argentine Grenadier /Callum Park Regardless/-NSW

56.618 (26) 61.176 (21) 59.97162.500 (16) 61.471 (21) 58.088 (26) 0

6182 Davena Irish RUBICON I26
Davena Irish,S/08/BR/177/AUS/HANN,Richmond H/WES Intimate Encounters /-NSW

58.824 (25) 56.618 (26) 59.52958.529 (25) 61.324 (25) 62.353 (20) 0

6637 Nina Boyd SPRINGFIELD PASSION HITRET
Emily Hill,M/08/BR/165/AUS /WB,Smash Hit/Patou/-ACT

.000 (0) .000 (0) 0.000.000 (0) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0
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5212 Emma Flavelle-watts CABARET C1
Kim Tenkate,M/07/BR/170/GER/HOLST,Canto/Kita/ContenderQLD

73.235 (1) 72.647 (1) 70.05967.353 (2) 69.118 (2) 67.941 (2) 0

2818 Maree Tomkinson STARLIGHT2
Maree Tomkinson,G/07/BA/175/GER /OLDBG,Stedinger /Tiara /Quattro BVIC

71.765 (2) 68.971 (3) 69.76571.618 (1) 68.529 (3) 67.941 (2) 0

934 Lesley-anne Taylor AMICELLI GOLD3
Lesley-Anne Taylor,G/03/CH/172/GER/WB,Abanos/Galina/MattheisNSW

69.559 (3) 70.882 (2) 69.29466.471 (3) 69.559 (1) 70.000 (1) 0

4885 Sheridyn Ashwood FERERRO CHOCOLATE BOX4
Sheridyn Ashwood,G/06/BA/170/AUS/HANN,Ferrero Rocher/HP Logistics/-NSW

63.971 (10) 66.176 (5) 66.02965.294 (4) 67.647 (4) 67.059 (5) 0

3140 Justine Greer JAYBEE CAVALIER5
Mark Nicholls,G/07/BA/182/AUS/AWHA,Carbine/Revelwood Destiny /-VIC

67.647 (4) 67.353 (4) 65.88261.471 (9) 66.029 (7) 66.912 (6) 0

4140 Elloise Devlin BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA6
Sally Devlin,G/03/BL/173/AUS/HANN,Anamour/RJ Windsong/WinterkonicQLD

66.618 (5) 63.971 (8) 65.47164.265 (5) 64.853 (9) 67.647 (4) 0

3753 Susan Elekessy DON RUBIN7
Susan Elekessy,G/06/BL/170/AUS/WB,Don frederick/Callum park regardless/-NSW

65.882 (6) 65.000 (6) 65.38262.794 (7) 67.059 (5) 66.176 (7) 0

5334 Denise Rogan VIRTUEL I8
Denise Rogan,G/07/BA/172/AUS/WB,Rituel/Oakleigh Vixen/-NSW

65.882 (6) 62.941 (11) 64.23563.382 (6) 65.147 (8) 63.824 (9) 0

P824 Sydney Evans DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE9
Sydney Evans,G/-/-/-/-/-,-/-/-NSW

61.324 (14) 64.118 (7) 63.41261.029 (10) 66.176 (6) 64.412 (8) 0

2132 Jenny Bray CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER10
Jenny Bray,G/06/DC/166/AUS/WB,Diamond Hit/CJP Floriano/-VIC

64.412 (9) 63.676 (9) 62.97160.588 (11) 64.706 (10) 61.471 (11) 0

4007 Danielle Shearer RIVERVIEW CINDERELLA11
Danielle Shearer,M/04/BL/165/AUS/AWHA,Carbine/Jaybee Arrow/AcchimedesQLD

63.824 (11) 63.088 (10) 62.55961.765 (8) 61.471 (12) 62.647 (10) 0

4931 Paula Price TRUE SENSATION12
Paula Price,G/06/CH/166/AUS/TRAK,Fire Oak (Fr) TB/Masuren Feuerelle/-QLD

64.706 (8) 60.882 (13) 60.61857.206 (12) 60.294 (14) 60.000 (12) 0

2528 Megan Bryant MR JACKSON13
Megan Bryant,G/04/BR/169/AUS/WB,Jive Magic/Shannon/SaluteNSW

61.471 (13) 60.147 (14) 59.70657.059 (13) 61.618 (11) 58.235 (14) 0

243 Dimity Lourey BYALEE WOW WIE RW14
John Melehan,S/09/CH/156/AUS /WB,Wie Weltmeyer (IFS)/Lawsuit/-NSW

62.206 (12) 59.265 (15) 59.67656.029 (14) 61.471 (12) 59.412 (13) 0
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4253 Claire Wallace LINCOLN LORD ASTOR15
Claire Wallace,G/05/BA/168/AUS/HANN,Jaybee Alabaster/Windermere/WeltmeyerQLD

60.588 (15) 62.059 (12) 58.55955.000 (15) 60.000 (15) 55.147 (15) 0

403 Kaz Roe RATTLE N HUMELIM
Kaz Roe,G/06/BR/174/AUS/WB,Regardez Moi/Jive Lady R/Jive MagicQLD

.000 (0) .000 (0) 0.000.000 (0) .000 (0) .000 (0) 0
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